F
lu
x
x
L
E
D
 B

Battery 3 years
Category  IP54, IK08
Lifetime L85 >54000Hrs
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
AS/NZS 60598.2.22
IP54
Bulkhead
SKU
Wattage
Lumen Output
(80CRI / 4000K)
Dimensions
DxH mm
Technical
Drawing
F3-12B275 12W 1368lm 275 x 65
F3-18B275 18W 2051lm 275 x 65
F3-25B275 25W 2849lm 275 x 65
F3-25B350 25W 2849lm 350 x 65
F3-30B350 30W 3420lm 350 x 65
Features
D
A
B